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OCIC Calendar 2025-2026

Order of Christian Initiation for Children and Families

Class Dates:

Sunday, September 215 — Session 1

Sunday, September 28" — Session 2

Sunday, October 5" — Session 3

Sunday, October 12" — Session 4

Sunday, October 19" — 8:30 Teaching Mass
Sunday, October 26" — Session 5

Sunday, November 2" — Session 6

Sunday, November 9" — Session 7

Sunday, November 16™ — Session 8

Sunday, November 23 — Session 9

Sunday, December 7" — Session 10

Sunday, December 14" — 8:30 Teaching Mass
Sunday, January 11" — 8:30 Teaching Mass
Sunday, January 25" — Session 11

Sunday, February 1%t — Session 12

Sunday, February 8" — 8:30 Teaching Mass
Sunday, February 22" — Session 13

Sunday, March 1% — Session 14

Sunday, March 8" — 8:30 Teaching Mass & First Scrutiny
Sunday, March 22" — Session 15 & Second Scrutiny
Sunday, March 29" — Session 16 & Third Scrutiny

Easter Vigil — Saturday, April 4"

Session Times: Sundays, 9am-10:30am



